
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

start finish
extra 

time
finish

Mon 06-May

Tues 07-May

Wed 08-May

Thurs 09-May C120U-10-1 Eduquas RE 
paper 1 route A 

component 1
2 hr 120 am 09:15 11:15 11:45

break/

P3

Thurs 09-May R038 OCR engineering design

written principles 

of engineering 

design

1 hr 15 75 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49 P2

Fri 10-May 8461/1F/1H aqa biology paper 1 1 hr 45 105 mins am 09:15 11:00 11:26
break/

p3

FrI 10-May 8464/B1F/H aqa combined biology paper 1 1 hr 15 75 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49 P2

Fri 10-May C200U10-1 Eduqas Sociology
paper 1 

component 1
1 hr 45 105 mins pm 13:00 14:45 15:11 p5/E/D

start finish
extra 

time
finish

Mon 13-May 8702/1 aqa english lit

paper 1 

Shakespeare & 

19th Century 

novel

2 hr 15 135mins am 09:15 11:30 12:04 p3

Tues 14-May 1FR0 1F 3F pearson french reading & listening (F)paper 1&3 35 +45mins am 09:15 10:30 10:45 p2

Tues 14-May 1FR0 1H 3H pearson french reading & listening (H)paper 1&3 45 +60mins am 09:15 10:50 11:25
p2/bre

ak

wed 15-May 1H10 10-13 pearson history

paper 1 Thematic 

study &historic 

environment

1 hr 15 75mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49 p2

Wed 15-May J277/01 OCR computer science 
paper 1 computer 

systems
1 hr 30 90 mins pm 13:00 14:30 14:53 p5/E/D

Thurs 16-May 8300/1F/1H aqa maths 
paper 1 non - 

calculator
1 hr 30 90 mins am 09:15 10:45 11:08

p2/bre

ak

Thurs 16-May C120U20-1 eduqas RE
paper 2 Route A 

component 2
1 hour 60 mins pm 13:00 14:00 14:15 p5

Fri 17-May 8462/1F/1H aqa chemistry paper 1 1 hr 45 105 mins am 09:15 11:00 11:26 break

Fri 17-May 8464/C/1F/H aqa combined chem paper 1 1 hr 15 75 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49
p2/bre

ak

Fri 17-May 8035/1 aqa geog

paper 1 living with 

physical 

environment

1 hr 30 90 mins pm 13:00 14:30 14:53 p5/E/D

start finish
extra 

time
finish

Mon 20-May 8702/2 aqa english lit 
paper 2 modern 

texts & poetry
2 hr 15 135 mins am 09:15 11:30 12:04 p3

Tues 21-May J277/02 OCR computer science

paper 2 

computational 

thinking, 

algortihms & 

programming

1 hr 30 90 mins pm 13:00 14:30 14:53 p5/E/D

Tues 21-May Eduqas sociology
paper 2 

component 2
1 hr 45 105 mins pm 13:00 14:45 15:11 p5/E/D

Wed 22-May 8463/1F/1H aqa physics paper 1 1 hr 45 105mins am 09:15 11:00 11:26 break

Wed 22-May 8464/P/1F/H aqa combined physics paper 1 1 hr 15 75 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49
p2/ 

break

Wed 22-May 8582/1 aqa PE

paper 1 the 

human body & 

movement in 

physical activity & 

sport

1 hr 15 75 mins pm 13:00 14:15 14:34 P5

Thurs 23-May 8700/1 aqa english lang

paper 1 

explorations in 

Creative reading 

& writing

1 hr 45 105mins am 09:15 11:00 11:26 break

Fri 24-May 1FR0 4F pearson french writing (F) paper 4 1 hr 15 75 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49
p2/ 

break

Fri 24-May 1FR0 4H pearson french writing (H) paper 4 1 hr 20 80 mins am 09:15 10:35 10:55
p2/ 

break

EXAM TIMETABLE 2024

week 1

week 2

week 3



 

start finish
extra 

time
finish

Mon 03-Jun 8300/2F/2H aqa maths paper 2 calculator 1 hr 30 90 mins am 09:15 10:45 11:08
p2/ 

break

Mon 03-Jun 8582/2 aqa PE

paper 2 Socio- 

cultural 

differneces & well 

being in physical 

activity & sport

1 hr 15 75mins pm 13:00 14:15 14:34 P5

Tues 04-Jun 1SP0 1F/3F pearson spanish read & listen (F) paper 1&3 35 +45min am 09:15 10:30 10:45 p2

Tues 04-Jun 1SP01H/3H pearson spanish read & listen (H) paper 1&3 45 +60mins am 09:15 10:50 11:25
p2/ 

break

Tues 04-Jun 1H10 2A-2W pearson history 

paper 2 british 

depth study 

&Period study

1 hr 45 105 mins pm 13:00 14:45 15:11 p5/E/D

Wed 05-Jun 8035/2 aqa geog

paper 2 

Challenges in the 

human 

enviroment

1 hr 30 90 mins am 09:15 10:45 11:08
p2/ 

break

Thurs 06-Jun 8700/2 aqa english lang

paper 2 writers 

viewpoints & 

perspectives

1 hr 30 90 mins am 09:15 10:45 11:08
p2/ 

break

Thurs 06-Jun

Fri 07-Jun C120U60-1 Eduqas RE
paper 3 route A 

component 3
1 hr 60 mins am 09:15 10:15 10:30 p2

Fri 07-Jun 8461/2F/2H aqa biology paper 2 1 hr 45 105 mins pm 13:00 14:45 15:11 p5/E/D

Fri 07-Jun 8464/B/2F/2H aqa combined bio paper 2 1 hr 15 75 mins pm 13:00 14:15 14:34 p5

start finish
extra 

time
finish

Mon 10-Jun 8300/3F/3H aqa maths paper 3 calculator 1 hr 30 90 mins am 09:15 10:45 11:08
p2/ 

break

Mon 10-Jun 1SP0 4F pearson spanish writing paper 4 1 hour 15 75 mins pm 13:00 14:15 14:34 p5

Mon 10-Jun 1SP0 4H pearson spanish writing paper 4 1 hour 20 80 mins pm 13:00 14:20 14:40 p5

Tues 11-Jun 8462/2F/22 aqa chemistry paper 2 1 hr 45 105 mins am 09:15 11:00 11:26 break

Tues 11-Jun 8464/C/2F/2H aqa combined chem paper 2 1 hr 15 75 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:49
p2/bre

ak

Tues 11-Jun 1H10/30-33 pearson history
paper 3 modern 

depth study
1 hr 20 80 mins pm 13:00 14:20 14:40 p5

Wed 12-Jun

Thurs 13-Jun

Fri 14-Jun 8035/3 aqa geog

paper 3 

Geographical 

applications

1 hr 30 90 mins am 09:15 10:45 11:08
p2/ 

break

Fri 14-Jun 8463/2F/2H aqa physics paper 2 1 hr 45 105 mins pm 13:00 14:45 15:11 p5/E/D

Fri 14-Jun 8464/P/2F/2H aqa combined physics paper 2 1 hr 15 75 mins pm 13:00 14:15 14:34 p5

start finish
extra 

time
finish

Mon 17-Jun

Tues 18-Jun 8552/W aqa design Technology paper 1 witten 2hr 120 mins am 09:15 11:15 11:45
break/

p3

Wed 19-Jun 8585/W aqa food prep

paper 1 food 

preparation & 

nutrition

1 hr 45 105 mins am 09:15 11:00 11:26 break

Thurs 20-Jun

Fri 21-Jun

Thurs 26-Jun CONTINGENCY DATE 3 -  MORNING & AFTERNOON SESSION

INSET DAY

week 5

week 6

week 4

HALF TERM

CONTINGNENCY DATE 1 - AFTERNOON SESSION

CONTINGENCY DATE 2 - AFTERNOON SESSION


